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BRAND

MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL
MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)

LEAK PREVENTION

XD Collection
Silicon
Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
grey

Cool Grey 6
Pad print

157

198

Gift box
11.8X8.2
39X36X36
48
3923301000
CHN

0.58

spillproof



